
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit ^ Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

AAA I

20-125 6/24/2020

20-124 6/24/2020

Summary for 'Type' = AAA1 (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BBBB

20-120 6/23/2020

20-116 6/22/2020

Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

C(/.UV

20-121 6/23/2020

20-123 6/23/2020

Summary for 'Type' = CO MM (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

iji.^U'fj

20-119 6/22/2020

20-117 6/22/2020

20-122 6/23/2020

186 WOODLAND WAY

259 WOODLAND WAY

8 PAGE ST.

26 HOWARD ST.

25 BROOK ST.

4 COPELAND DR.

38 WASHINGTON ST

12 CALVIN ST.

20 GROTON ST

$180,620.00

$187,200.00

$367,820.00

56.66%

$27,000.00

$400.00

$27,400.00

4.22%

$40,000.00

$185,000.00

$225,000.00

34.66%

$3,954.00

$9,049.00

$8,540.00

$3,291.00

$3,229.00

$6,520.00

61.18%

$337.50

$125.00

$462.50

4.34%

$560.00

$2,590.00

$3,150.00

29.56%

$125.00

$75.00

$75.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

INSUL

20-115 6/22/2020 26ATHERTONST

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

20-118 6/22/2020 75 SANDY POND RD. UNIT 24

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

$21,543.00

3.32%

$4,003.00

$4,003.00

0.62%

$3,455.00

$3,455.00

0.53%

$649,221.00

$275.00

2.58%

$125.00

$125.00

1.17%

$125.00

$125.00

1.17%

$10,657.50
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