## **PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH**

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	<b>Estimated Cost</b>	<b>Permit Fee</b>
AAA1					
	20-125	6/24/2020	186 WOODLAND WAY (J6F1378)	\$180,620.00	\$3,291.00
	20-124	6/24/2020	259 WOODLAND WAY (10+142A)	\$187,200.00	\$3,229.00
Summary for 'Ty	pe' = AAA1 (2 de	etail records)		V101,200.00	
Sum				\$367,820.00	\$6,520.00
Percent of Tot	al			56.66%	61.18%
BBBB					
	20-120	6/23/2020	8 PAGE ST.	\$27,000.00	\$337.50
	20-116	6/22/2020	26 HOWARD ST.	\$400.00	\$125.00
Summary for 'Typ	pe' = BBBB (2 d	etail records)		, , , , ,	
Sum				\$27,400.00	\$462.50
Percent of Tot	al			4.22%	4.34%
COMM					
	20-121	6/23/2020	25 BROOK ST.	\$40,000.00	\$560.00
	20-123	6/23/2020	4 COPELAND DR.	\$185,000.00	\$2,590.00
Summary for 'Typ	pe' = COMM (2 d	detail records)		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Sum			4,1	\$225,000.00	\$3,150.00
Percent of Tot	al			34.66%	29.56%
GGGG					
	20-119	6/22/2020	38 WASHINGTON ST	\$3,954.00	\$125.00
	20-117	6/22/2020	12 CALVIN ST.	\$9,049.00	\$75.00
	20-122	6/23/2020	20 GROTON ST	\$8,540.00	\$75.00

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	<b>Estimated Cost</b>	Permit Fee
Summary for '7	ype' = GGGG (3	detail records)			
Sum				\$21,543.00	\$275.00
Percent of T	otal			3.32%	2.58%
INSUL			*		
	20-115	6/22/2020	26 ATHERTON ST	\$4,003.00	\$125.00
Summary for 'T	ype' = INSUL (1 c	detail record)		Ψ-1,000.00	*
Sum				\$4,003.00	\$125.00
Percent of To	otal			0.62%	1.17%
WINDOW					
	20-118	6/22/2020	75 SANDY POND RD. UNIT 24	\$3,455.00	\$125.00
Summary for 'T	ype' = WINDOW	(1 detail record)		ψο, 400.00	,
Sum				\$3,455.00	\$125.00
Percent of To	otal			0.53%	1.17%
Grand Total				\$649,221.00	\$10,657.50